4.00

4.30

5.00

5.30

6.00

6.30

7.00

7.30

8.00

8.30

2024 BIG BAND SUNSETS

FESTIVAL PROGRAM

Feb3rd Febi1oth Feba7th Feb 24th

Melba Big Band

Plan B Big Band

Patterson River McKinnon
Secondary Secondary
College College
Westernport Melbourne Southern
Mt Kujo Regional Tramways Big | Stars Stage
Band Band Band
FREE swing dance lessons with
DANCE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL
MoJO MoJO MoJO MoJO
(Mordialloc | (Mordialloc | (Mordialloc | (Mordialloc
Jazz Jazz Jazz Jazz
Orchestra) | Orchestra) | Orchestra) | Orchestra)
+ + +* +
Elvis Nina Ferro | Bobby Fox Blues
Brothers
Proudly sponsored by
|n Community Bank - Parkdale
PROUDLY 228 Como Parade West Parkdale
SUPPORTED BY  wicston

B Bendigo Bank

www.bigbandsunsets.com.au



