2024 BIG BAND SUNSETS FESTIVAL PROGRAM

	Feb 3rd	Feb 10th	Feb 17th	Feb 24th
--	---------	----------	----------	----------

4.00				
				Plan B Big Band
4.30				Plan B bly band
			Mallag Dig Daged	
5.00		Patterson River	Melba Big Band	McKinnon
		Secondary College		Secondary College
5.30		J		
		Westernport	Melbourne	Southern
6.00	Mt Kujo	Regional Band	Tramways Big Band	Stars Stage Band
		Dariu	Dariu	Dariu
6.30		l FREE swing dar	l nce lessons with	
6.30			I Ice lessons with NTERNATIONAL	
6.30 7.00				
	ı	DANCE HOUSE I	NTERNATIONAL	
	MoJO	MoJO	MoJO	MoJO
7.00	MoJO (Mordialloc	MoJO (Mordialloc	MoJO (Mordialloc	MoJO (Mordialloc
7.00	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra) +	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)
7.00 7.30	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra) + Blues
7.00 7.30	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra) +	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)
7.00 7.30 8.00	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra) +	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra)	MoJO (Mordialloc Jazz Orchestra) + Blues

PROUDLY SUPPORTED BY



Proudly sponsored by

Community Bank · Parkdale 228 Como Parade West Parkdale



B Bendigo Bank

www.bigbandsunsets.com.au